
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Baylor 282  291       573  -3 
2  2   Texas Tech 289  294       583  +7 
4  3   Oklahoma State 291  293       584  +8 
3  4   Iowa State 290  300       590  +14 
6  5   TCU 296  295       591  +15 
7  6   Texas 300  296       596  +20 
5  7   Oklahoma 295  302       597  +21 

T8  8   Kansas 301  301       602  +26 
T8  9   Kansas State 301  305       606  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  69  70       139  -5   
T11 T2   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  73  69       142  -2   
1 T2   Pornvipa Sakdee  Kansas  68  74       142  -2   

T3 T2   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  70  72       142  -2   
T3 5   Stephanie Bertelsen  Texas Tech  70  73       143  -1   
T11 T6   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  73  71       144  E   
T6 T6   Dylan Kim  Baylor  71  73       144  E   
T3 8   Hayley Davis  Baylor  70  75       145  +1   
T11 T9   Kelly McGovern  TCU  73  73       146  +2   
10 T9   Kortnie Maxoutopoulis  TCU  72  74       146  +2   

T21 T9   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  74  72       146  +2   
T11 T9   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  73  73       146  +2   
T6 T9   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  71  75       146  +2   
T11 T14   Maddie McCrary  Oklahoma State  73  74       147  +3   
T11 T14   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  73  74       147  +3   
T6 T14   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  71  76       147  +3   
T11 T14   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  73  74       147  +3   
T28 T18   Chaney Uhles  TCU  75  73       148  +4   
T21 T18   Sarah Brown  Texas Tech  74  74       148  +4   
T6 T18   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  71  77       148  +4   
T28 T21   Julia Beck  Texas  75  74       149  +5   
T21 T21   Natalie Karcher  Texas  74  75       149  +5   
T11 T21   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  73  76       149  +5   
T21 T21   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T11 T21   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  73  76       149  +5   
T30 T26   Katherine Gravel-Coursol  Kansas State  76  74       150  +6   
T40 T26   Lauren Whyte  Baylor  79  71       150  +6   
T35 T28   Tezira Abe  Texas  77  74       151  +7   
T21 T28   Bertine Strauss  Texas  74  77       151  +7   
T37 T28   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  78  73       151  +7   
T30 T28   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  76  75       151  +7   
T35 32   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  77  75       152  +8   
43 33   Anne Hakula  Texas  80  73       153  +9   

T37 T34   Olivia Eliasson  Kansas State  78  76       154  +10   
T21 T34   Carly Ragains  Kansas State  74  80       154  +10   
T30 T34   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  76  78       154  +10   
T11 T34   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  73  81       154  +10   
T30 T38   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  76  79       155  +11   
T30 T38   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  76  79       155  +11   
T21 40   Madison Talley  Kansas State  74  82       156  +12   
44 T41   Minami Levonowich  Kansas  81  76       157  +13   

T37 T41   Emmy Martin  TCU  78  79       157  +13   
T40 T41   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  79  78       157  +13   
T40 44   Gabby DiMarco  Kansas  79  82       161  +17   

45 45   Lizzie Winyarat  Kansas  83  86       169  +25 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 282 291 573
T2 Laura Lonardi (3) 70 72 142

T6 Dylan Kim (2) 71 73 144

8 Hayley Davis (1) 70 75 145

T14 Giovana Maymon (4) 71 76 147

T26 Lauren Whyte (5) 79 71 150

2 Texas Tech 289 294 583
5 Stephanie Bertelsen (1) 70 73 143

T9 Lauren Mason (3) 71 75 146

T9 Kimmy Hill (5) 74 72 146

T18 Sarah Brown (4) 74 74 148

T21 Gabby Barker (2) 74 75 149

3 Oklahoma State 291 293 584
1 Kenzie Neisen (3) 69 70 139

T14 Maddie McCrary (1) 73 74 147

T21 Linnea Johansson (4) 73 76 149

T28 Emma Broze (2) 78 73 151

T38 Isabella Deilert (5) 76 79 155

4 Iowa State 290 300 590
T9 Cajsa Persson (4) 73 73 146

T14 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 73 74 147

T18 Chonlada Chayanun (1) 71 77 148

T21 Celia Barquin (2) 73 76 149

T41 MJ Kamin (5) 79 78 157

5 TCU 296 295 591
T9 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (1) 72 74 146

T9 Kelly McGovern (3) 73 73 146

T18 Chaney Uhles (5) 75 73 148

T28 Alexandra Bonetti (2) 76 75 151

T41 Emmy Martin (4) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Texas 300 296 596
T21 Natalie Karcher (2) 74 75 149

T21 Julia Beck (4) 75 74 149

T28 Bertine Strauss (1) 74 77 151

T28 Tezira Abe (3) 77 74 151

33 Anne Hakula (5) 80 73 153

7 Oklahoma 295 302 597
T6 Hannah Wood (2) 73 71 144

T14 Ana Ruiz (1) 73 74 147

T34 Alexandra Kaui (4) 76 78 154

T34 Rylee Pedigo (5) 73 81 154

T38 Valerie Tanguay (3) 76 79 155

8 Kansas 301 301 602
T2 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (1) 73 69 142

T2 Pornvipa Sakdee (3) 68 74 142

T41 Minami Levonowich (2) 81 76 157

44 Gabby DiMarco (4) 79 82 161

45 Lizzie Winyarat (5) 83 86 169

9 Kansas State 301 305 606
T26 Katherine Gravel-Coursol (4) 76 74 150

32 Connie Jaffrey (3) 77 75 152

T34 Carly Ragains (2) 74 80 154

T34 Olivia Eliasson (5) 78 76 154

40 Madison Talley (1) 74 82 156
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big 12 Women's Champ 74.44 45

2 Big 12 Women's Champ 75.33 45

 

Total Average Scores
Big 12 Women's Champ 74.89 90

 

The Dominion Country Club: Big 12 Women's Champ
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     6 29 10     

2 4 359     5 25 14 1   

3 4 379     7 32 6     

4 4 385     1 32 10 2   

5 3 188     5 28 12     

6 4 375       30 14 1   

7 5 482     7 27 8 3   

8 3 158     4 24 16 1   

9 5 470     8 29 7 1   

10 4 377     2 29 11 3   

11 5 505     4 27 11 2 1 

12 4 328     7 18 18 2   

13 4 355     7 30 7   1 

14 4 388     5 30 10     

15 3 173     3 26 15 1   

16 4 327     8 27 9 1   

17 3 144     6 34 5     

18 5 499     3 33 6 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 375 +0.36 

10 4 377 +0.33 

12 4 328 +0.33 

15 3 173 +0.31 

8 3 158 +0.31 

11 5 505 +0.31 

4 4 385 +0.29 

2 4 359 +0.24 

18 5 499 +0.20 

7 5 482 +0.16 

5 3 188 +0.16 

14 4 388 +0.11 

1 4 354 +0.09 

13 4 355 +0.09 

16 4 327 +0.07 

9 5 470 +0.02 

17 3 144 -0.02 

3 4 379 -0.02 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 355 +0.31 

5 3 188 +0.29 

18 5 499 +0.27 

8 3 158 +0.24 

15 3 173 +0.24 

3 4 379 +0.22 

17 3 144 +0.22 

12 4 328 +0.18 

2 4 359 +0.13 

4 4 385 +0.13 

10 4 377 +0.13 

7 5 482 +0.11 

6 4 375 +0.11 

1 4 354 +0.09 

16 4 327 +0.07 

14 4 388 +0.02 

11 5 505 -0.09 

9 5 470 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 375 +0.36 

12 4 328 +0.33 

10 4 377 +0.33 

15 3 173 +0.31 

8 3 158 +0.31 

11 5 505 +0.31 

4 4 385 +0.29 

2 4 359 +0.24 

18 5 499 +0.20 

7 5 482 +0.16 

5 3 188 +0.16 

14 4 388 +0.11 

13 4 355 +0.09 

1 4 354 +0.09 

16 4 327 +0.07 

9 5 470 +0.02 

17 3 144 -0.02 

3 4 379 -0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     14 58 15 2 1 

2 4 359     9 56 24 1   

3 4 379     12 58 19 1   

4 4 385     5 65 17 2 1 

5 3 188     10 50 30     

6 4 375     4 63 21 2   

7 5 482     14 55 16 5   

8 3 158     7 52 30 1   

9 5 470   2 24 49 13 1 1 

10 4 377     8 57 21 4   

11 5 505     18 49 19 3 1 

12 4 328     13 43 32 2   

13 4 355     9 59 19 2 1 

14 4 388     11 62 17     

15 3 173     4 58 27 1   

16 4 327     13 59 17 1   

17 3 144     10 62 17 1   

18 5 499     6 60 21 3   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5585&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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